
CONCRETE MIXER 

Drum capacity 
Output*
Mixes per hour
Electric motor power
Weight 
Dimensions L x W x H 
Value Lpa g

Technical data 

*Machine output varies according to type of material and drum inclination 

Single phase motor 230V/50 Hz
Switch with IP 55 minimum voltage coil and plug
Electric safety: designed to the EN12151 standard, double insulation, 
protection against water splashes (IP 55), as well as overloading and accidental 
restarting following a lack of voltage.
Poly-V belt transmission
Folding legs

Characteristics
lt
lt
N°
Watt
Kg
Cm
dB

145 180

140- 180MINI

140
95
28
550
55

110x69xh125

74

180
120
28
650
58

117x69xh125

74

Edil Lame srl
Macchine Edil | Poggibonsi | Italia

edillame.com


