



TECHNICAL DATA		145	180
Drum capacity	lt	140	180
Output*	lt	95	120
Mixes per hour	N°	28	28
Electric motor power	Watt	550	650
Weight	Kg	55	58
Dimensions L x W x H	Cm	110x69xh125	117x69xh125
Value Lpa g	dB	74	74

*Machine output varies according to type of material and drum inclination

CHARACTERISTICS

- O Single phase motor 230V/50 Hz
- O Switch with IP 55 minimum voltage coil and plug
- Electric safety: designed to the EN12151 standard, double insulation, protection against water splashes (IP 55), as well as overloading and accidental restarting following a lack of voltage.
- O Poly-V belt transmission
- Folding legs



